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Name
al
a2
a3
ad
a5
ab
a7

bl
b3

INT-I
INT-II
INT-III
INT-IV

c2
c5
c9

brl
br2
br3
brd
br5
bré
br7
br8
br9

frontline
backline

FDS-A:1
FDS-B:1

FDS-18m Line
FDS-Weakpoint line

FDS-Endline

Length(cm) cutting (cm) colour

81.9
72.3
84
72.2
116.4
101.6
88.5

84
85.5

244.9
220.5
163.3
57.2

661.6
574.7
464.2

107.7
94.2
103.7
88.9
131.8
58
41.2
29.8
70.9

2100
2100

285.7
282

1800

426

101.9
92.3
104
92.2
136.4
121.6
108.5

104
105.5

264.9
240.5
183.3
77.2

681.6
594.7
484.2

127.7
114.2
123.7
108.9
151.8
78
61.2
49.8
90.9

2120
2120

305.7
302

1860

40

476

white
white
white
white
white
white
white

white
white

white
white
white
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white
white
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red / green
white

white
white

white

red

grey

material
DC 60
DC 60
DC 60
DC 60
DC 60
DC 60
DC 60

DC 60
DC 60

DC 100
DC 100
DC 100
DC 100

DNV-120
DNV-120
DNV-120

DC 60
DC 60
DC 60
DC 60
DC 60
DC 60
DC 60
DC 60
DC 60

DC 200
DC 160

DC 100
DC 100

DC 160

PPSL120

DC 500

number of pieces
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